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Houston Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

86.2%
of PPO Facilities

71.5%
of PPO Facilities

43.1%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

95.6%
of PPO Professionals

47.0%
of PPO Professionals

41.1%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

64.7%

38.2%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

85.8%

71.7%

43.3%

Primary Care

100.0%

96.6%

49.9%

37.3%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

95.4%

46.3%

42.0%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 16,488

18,838

38,345

40,098

486

806

972

1,127

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

13,687

15,086

31,081

32,579

2,801

3,752

7,264

7,519

473

784

938

1,093

13

22

34

34

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: 770, 772, 773

.


