

## Houston Market\*

Network Comparison

Facility			Network	Professional	
		100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals	
		86.2% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	95.6% of PPO Professionals	
		71.5% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	47.0% of PPO Professionals	
		43.1% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	41.1% of PPO Professionals	

Hospit	als	Network	Ancillarie	S	Primary Care	Network	Specialists
10	0.0%	PPO	100.0%		100.0%	PPO	100.0%
10	0.0%	Essentials	85.8%	ı	96.6%	Essentials	95.4%
6	4.7%	Advantage	71.7%		49.9%	Advantage	46.3%
3	8.2%	Blue Premier	43.3%		37.3%	Blue Premier	42.0%

Provider Counts							
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists	
РРО	1,127	40,098	34	1,093	7,519	32,579	
Essentials	972	38,345	34	938	7,264	31,081	
Advantage	806	18,838	22	784	3,752	15,086	
Blue Premier	486	16,488	13	473	2,801	13,687	
* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes: <b>770, 772, 773</b>							